
Club Championship Heat 6

Standard Scratch

Boat Name Helm Name SailNo TCF Fleet Rig Elapsed Time Corrected Time Place

FARTOOMUCH FRENCH, ADAM 140 0.978 S Std 1:37:43 1:35:34 1

UB EDMISTON, DAVID 6046 0.955 S Std 1:39:53 1:35:23 2

LONG WINDED SPARROW, KEITH 9022 0.953 S Std 1:41:14 1:36:29 3

AVANTI PHILLIPS, KEVIN 6017 0.956 S Std 1:41:19 1:36:52 4

BONANZA CARTWRIGHT, COLIN 2912 0.948 S Std 1:41:49 1:36:31 5

UNBELIEVABLE PARTRIDGE, BOB 7207 0.931 S Std 1:44:15 1:37:03 6

RATTY'S QUOTE CHAPPELL, BRUCE 483 0.921 S Std 1:44:40 1:36:24 7

ACE CONVEYORS BAKER, BRIAN 1610 0.92 S Std 1:47:07 1:38:33 8

ENIGMA MOYES, GREG 450 0.86 S Rad 1:47:40 1:32:36 9

MAID MARION HOOD, DERAN 3001 0.915 S Std 1:47:51 1:38:41 10

Standard Handicap

Boat Name Helm Name SailNo TCF Fleet Rig Elapsed Time Corrected Time Place

ENIGMA MOYES, GREG 450 0.86 S Rad 1:47:40 1:32:36 1

UB EDMISTON, DAVID 6046 0.955 S Std 1:39:53 1:35:23 2

FARTOOMUCH FRENCH, ADAM 140 0.978 S Std 1:37:43 1:35:34 3

RATTY'S QUOTE CHAPPELL, BRUCE 483 0.921 S Std 1:44:40 1:36:24 4

LONG WINDED SPARROW, KEITH 9022 0.953 S Std 1:41:14 1:36:29 5

BONANZA CARTWRIGHT, COLIN 2912 0.948 S Std 1:41:49 1:36:31 6

AVANTI PHILLIPS, KEVIN 6017 0.956 S Std 1:41:19 1:36:52 7

UNBELIEVABLE PARTRIDGE, BOB 7207 0.931 S Std 1:44:15 1:37:03 8

ACE CONVEYORS BAKER, BRIAN 1610 0.92 S Std 1:47:07 1:38:33 9

MAID MARION HOOD, DERAN 3001 0.915 S Std 1:47:51 1:38:41 10

Radial Scratch

Boat Name Helm Name SailNo TCF Fleet Rig Elapsed Time Corrected Time Place

SLINGSHOT II KAPLAN, EREZ 859 0.952 S Rad 1:44:48 1:39:46 1

ELECTRIC DREAMS MEECH, CHRIS 1 0.944 S Rad 1:45:46 1:39:51 2

LAST TANGO POWNALL, BARRY 5711 0.934 S Rad 1:47:34 1:40:28 3

WHIPPET ROBSON, BLAKE 85 0.901 J Rad 1:48:16 1:37:33 4

SEA DRIVE CAMPBELL, DAVID 22 0.834 S Rad 1:51:29 1:32:59 5

LADY GAGA MONKS, HELEN 197 0.892 S Rad 1:53:41 1:41:24 6

AQUATIC LADY WAGSTAFF, DIANNE 4696 0.836 S Rad 1:58:22 1:38:57 7

GSC CLUB BOAT MICHELL, TERESA 1947 0.87 S Rad 1:58:36 1:43:11 8

Radial Handicap

Boat Name Helm Name SailNo TCF Fleet Rig Elapsed Time Corrected Time Place

SEA DRIVE CAMPBELL, DAVID 22 0.834 S Rad 1:51:29 1:32:59 1

WHIPPET ROBSON, BLAKE 85 0.901 J Rad 1:48:16 1:37:33 2

AQUATIC LADY WAGSTAFF, DIANNE 4696 0.836 S Rad 1:58:22 1:38:57 3

SLINGSHOT II KAPLAN, EREZ 859 0.952 S Rad 1:44:48 1:39:46 4

ELECTRIC DREAMS MEECH, CHRIS 1 0.944 S Rad 1:45:46 1:39:51 5

LAST TANGO POWNALL, BARRY 5711 0.934 S Rad 1:47:34 1:40:28 6

LADY GAGA MONKS, HELEN 197 0.892 S Rad 1:53:41 1:41:24 7

GSC CLUB BOAT MICHELL, TERESA 1947 0.87 S Rad 1:58:36 1:43:11 8

4.7 Scratch

Boat Name Helm Name SailNo TCF Fleet Rig Elapsed Time Corrected Time Place

POSITIVLY CHARGED HUMPHRIS, JANE 5813 0.856 S 4.7 1:27:00 1:14:28 1

PELORUS JACK GUEVARA, ELISE 5697 0.792 S 4.7 1:32:17 1:13:05 2

4.7 Handicap

PELORUS JACK GUEVARA, ELISE 5697 0.792 S 4.7 1:32:17 1:13:05 1

POSITIVLY CHARGED HUMPHRIS, JANE 5813 0.856 S 4.7 1:27:00 1:14:28 2
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